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
ordan Realty FR S-2.J74

Cream Puff

2 Ot 3 b^d'OOm h«

Alt CASH 
Call Immisriiately

FR H
LARGE Corporatloi

In buying property in mi, 
area. Condition unimportant.

obligation 'Before you Hit 'or 
sell Call   now' TE 5-7HO4

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm.
Furnished & Unfurnished

from

$52.00 mo
• Children Welcome

Mon. - Fri.
8:30 to 5:30

Sot. 10-4
Sun. 12-4

• Hardwood floors
• Newly painted inside 

& out
• Water & trash paid
• Close to everything
• Bus service 

Long Beach, L.A. & 
Torronce

556 E. 231st St., Avalon Blvd. 
Corner of Avalon Blvd.

and Bay Port TE 4-3454 
. .iM?NfS I APARTMENTS 

furnished_______120; Unfurnished 122
MODERN, EXTRA LARGE i " 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt. '

THERE'S A REASON WE LEASE SO MANY  
"WE LEASE MORE FOR LESS"

$

Bring This
Ad With

You

'66 GALAXIE 500 HARDTOP 
'66 MUSTANG HARDTOP 
'66 IMPALA HARDTOP

TERMINAL CAR LEASING INC.
•••Miss*! If*
835-6621

6950
PER

MONTH

Rentals
HOUSES UnfumlshMl

$135 PER MO.
Rent with Option fo Buy 

d ga­ 
ting.

12* OARAGES
For Remt/Wanttd

. 
Driv

r detached ga­ 
wa ca 

22621 Susa

FR 8-2294

• Rentals

.H* FURNITUM
 nd Appllancx

Call 422-6877

Merchandise 
For Salt

* Rentals
t>A'TMENTS 

Furniihtd

Beautiful land) 
r.nindlnn. Ideall; 
with ahopplng c 
street. S?pat ute

0 GARAGES

Full Pri
J20.SOO

Vets & Non-Vets
Immediate Possession 

Move In today, newly decor­ 
ated. J bedroom, huge lot. S 
blocks to schools Payments 
like rent. $110 a month. 
Hurry! Hurry'

Lomito's Finest
Sharp. 3 bedroom, huge kitch-

CHILDREN
WELCOME 
IN THESE

Balanced Power Apts.

Deluxe Furnished 
2 Bedrooms—$100

larire clowtV. wall to wall car­ 
peting Fecllner chairs. TV

Apartment. 1533 W Carson 
Torr. FA 0-1580

2 BDRM. FURN APT

FR 3-1693 
BACHELOR~~Apt.~ Stall ahowerpt. Stell 

Walterla.

New Year's Special
2 BDRMS. — 1 '/, BATHS

$125
Deluxe Studio Apis. 
Over 1000 sq. ft.

ELECTRIC BUILT-INS -VD1ANT ----- 
7ARPB1_ 

INSULATED 
1AME ROO-. 

HEATED POOL
CedarWOOd Village Xlw'area! near schools: 

2735 ARLINGTON. TOR TE 4-5323
320-0316 FA 8-2430 « so ONE Bdrm. AH utn paid. 

. - - Built-lns. refrig.. pull, bath, 
disposal. TE 5-5400

3 BEDROOMS v t8o. i BDRM. duplex witiTeiec.
HFIIIVF <11 in range. Near stores. Comp. re- 
UtlUXt, »IIU decSrated Water pd. pVefet

CARPETS   IiRAPFS 
INSULATED 

GAME ROOM

Rent with Option to Buy 
"ute 2 bedroom with garaxe

Kids nnd nets ok. Pick up
key at 2:lS44 Hawthorne BlvoT 

FR 8-2294_____
2 RDRM. Dlsp." Oarage. Tard. 

Water, trash pd. 1 or 2 babies 
ok 24164 W. 2481h Lomita.

ALMOST new~"r'Bdrnv~P/Pl. 
W/W Cpt. W/W wardrobe. 
Pullman hath, stove, refrig. 
Near whools, park & Del Amo 
chopping. Water pd. $10 2384 
Apple. Torr. 323-6667.

 nd Appliances 154

halh«.

Torrai 
VERY large 1 B_i-

219th 

"ChTldreB

Clulilr
trpet.1

O.K.
drapes.

... with .._ 
lets. W/W .

atural wood

bcdr. ..... 
lot A steal • 1 BDRM. APT. $90~»

pan

67.5C 
tile

Ktt'W.'Roi

eer Sepul 
8-1 Iff.

Bonanza House
In Hermoss. 3.000 sq. ft of

Suitable for   you name It' 
Lilted for 134.950. Submit

CLOCK REALTY '_ 376-04I9

2218 W."l80lh"Pt. 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-5

SEE AT
1351 W. 227th ST.

TORRANCE
320-3636 OR _ 772-:6iS7

EMERALD
APARTMENTS

Singles ................... $80
1 BEDROOM ........$105
2 BEDROOM „......$ UO

All Utllltlo* Included Cn7 i» I~»TMIM 
TASTEFULLY FURNISHED ,if? fc.il, *ki!
CARPETS • DRAPES • j jilrch off st 
BUILT-INS • CARPORT

HEATED POOL •
CUNVKN1UNT LOCATION

3510 EMERALD—TORR.
; 37]-2050
NEW VILLA ROMANA" APTS

$93 TI) $115 MONTH 
t'TILITIES INCLUDED

No Lease—
Beautifully furn. Heated pool

1414 W. 225th St

DA 3-3555

3 WKS. Free Rent. $69 60. Lg<

BABY
FURNITURE SALE
New - Top Brands - New

  Merchandise 
For Sale

114

Matli

child ok L T4~M W "227th" 
arrance. X2u-uljV8.

GOLD MEDALLION

-
parkins;. See at 
PI. Wllm. 

MI " i   » ~S^- 
MO De!«Yl £"

BARGAIN $75 mo J K/R ruur
apt. Children ok Like neu

_Ph._757-S422.

•tr'ir * SPECIAL^
WHILE THEY LASTI 

2 Bedroom Apts.—$85
Carpets. Urapea Built.In* 

1?12 W. ^25th SI

Wate
~ 2-8H
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
18538 S. Onuiwn-v PI. . ....

$595 DOWN
3 BDRM. - FIREPLACE 

FULL PRICE $18,950
Excellent neighborhood 
tached varaye. fenced i-ornt 
lot, hanwood floors, riisto' 
rarpatJng and drapes, nadir 

P- * - 1, irfove Inch,,

DA 5-4404 
.DA 5-4404 
.IM 5-4404

2 bell,-,

de-

wo«d
M. 
She

panelllnr   
Co«y brink ... . 

lid Mil fH«l. rail -

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

a.l' REML.B. IS96 down. 
buy» this 3 bedroom homa 
with hardwood floors, and at­ 
tached garage. VeJ or no-Vet 
rrn buy. Wo giwlirylng. Pay- 
manta only. 9100 a month.

RAYMAC RBALTT
B.BA1,TOR   S70-879I

4J«T*M»DONDO BCW. BLVD.

.. DA 5-1171

HERE'S A GEM
In tin top coiull- 
to s h o p p I n IE. 

srnnnin. and freeways. Own-

nnxlmu. No down to a.I.! 
only SI 15 |my« all por month.

JACK SCHMIDT
BY OWNER

liii'iilion. Must see to aprrre- 
' l»t'. 1565 Lagoon. Wllim. 
Shc.wn hy npp. dill AT 1-8133.

Best 3 Bedroom
P»lv i year old. Modern fam­ 
ily liome In a faat growing 
Torrame area. Ha» built-in.. 
flreplare, forced air heat and

.. _ _. . . wall to wall 
carpeting and drapes. De­ 
tached double garage. Block- 
wall fence Excellent financ­ 
ing. A terrific buy at $24.500. 
Call now

Joe Pool Realty
2266'A lomita Blvd. 

DA 6-7221
Immediate 
Possession

profestlonally landscaped In 
tropical motif, gleaming hard­ 
wood floorv, hullt-ln oven 
and range. T-. bath, service 
porch and sliding glass wall

$26.P50."wllh $2.MO down.""

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

i:ill,'i I'ailh. •' I llwv. 

DA It 2432

Pride of Ownership
In Torrance. 2100 so ft of

latf> 4 bedroom and rumpus 
room home. Tlili. house haa 
lota of e«tra>. Terrific value 
for $27.980. Call now for more

CLOCK REALTY 376-0419 
1195 DOWN. Jual take over

No nuallfylng. Just painted In 
and out. Move In today Full 
price $14.395.

11AYMAC REALTY
RKAf.TOR 37(1-1791

4L.M7 REDONDO BOH. BLVD
LAWNPAI.E 

OPEN 'TIL 9

High On Hill

largp""s taedroiim h.iniJ'wllli

f.o«15c' l'jl-4 lut. a cu'r jafa's": 
CLOCK REALTY a7«-l!419

INCOME PROPERTY 
RttlcUntial tOl

2 MIN HARBOR FWY.
2 Bdrm Clean newl" decor­ 
ated. Children welcome. 340 
W I St.. Wllm. 830-0421.

lit. to m pan" tnt. pa»  _
Mica. oln.. modern trailers * 

JSlt. Adult MC. DA I-M11.
2 BEDROOM $119.(0 Utilities

ATTRACTIVE 
2 Bdrm. (2 only)

NEW CARPETS BLT-INS. 
DRAPES. HEATED POOL.

$105
1318 W. 337TH ST.
MGR. 328-4079

^ BEST VALUE" ^ 
$94 UP—TORR.

Large - bedrooms, newly

, Sfcfc MANAGER 
1415 W. 224th St.
of CALL 328-1953
Now Renting

Beautiful 1, 2, 3
Bedroom

carpet*, dtnp**. d
srsle garages. N
shopping center & freeways.
Torrance vicinity. 330-J41J.__ 

i»> LARlIK a-bedrm. Drapes + 
w/» carpet, built-in kitchen, 
laundry fac Garage available. 
Patio & fenced vard. Apply 
Apt 10 Adults only. 732 Mc­ 
Donald. Wllm. TE 5-1911.

bath. r-VLjI-mi._ _ ___ 
2 BDRM. CIos«~to~school>. 

Available Jan. 16.
Call TE 4-6736_____ 

12* 3 BDRM. Garages. 3 B/R 
haa bit-In stove, cpt. drapes. 
DA 5-0102 or DA 5-4613. 

1 BDRM. DUPLEX $70 MO. 
In L. A. Strip. 
Phone 371-3:164 

58573 BDRM 
children ok. ... . 
Torr. Call 675-3908. _ 
BDRMS.. 2 children okTrJo 

pets. 33544 Meyler St. Torr. 
TE" 5-6734^7"! Call VE 9-3104. 

i and quiet. Old- 3 J,DRM , Dt?l< '*'"*' Drapes, 
ferred No nets disposal. Ii3o W. 356th 8t.. 
4-7930' Lomita. DA 4-4585.

 eak- "70 - RENT u-lth option to buy. 
"  3 Bdrm. 1», bath.. Newly 

dec. 2S2I W. IBSth St.. Tor- 
, ranee. 775-:i836 or 326-1333. 
;J75. ONE bedroom house with

JfflS Moneta,"TorV:! _,",_J|_* nNs'tar D^mTnguei' 27M 
TE' 0-2383

Franchise*! Dealer of Edison

8338LUNCOINI' BLVD.
3H blocka North of Mancheste
m Miles W of Sepulveda Bl

OR 0-5550
Dally 9 to

apt. slle gts range. 
brown rtlf. Vd. flond. 
35-3426.

FORCED "
TO SELL BELOW COST 
5 ROOMS FURNITURE «

$256.40 
FINANCE COMPANT"
WANTS IMMEDIATE Khi- 
POS8ESSION. PAY OFF- 
WILL SACRIF ICE $300 

ROOMS

led Su

Klnt -
door" 

NEW.

separate
BRAND

led. In stor-
i bank $158.84

1 Walterla. FR~ "6-~0582 
NEW^Baant. 

, ApU. 2 bath: Bit-Ins, c 
Moneta, 

320-2412.

caah needed: 14118 8. Ver­ 
mont. DA_4-83S4. __

ALL NAUGAHYDE 
Living room group. Couch,
tahlev cockUil"tnble°'l3 dec? 

Ch'oico of"cofnrs. 3
$88 

FULL PRICE
FRIENDLY FURNITURE?

Electric 
fera & Sa 
ler llvlnx

General Electric

^.

Belle Porl 
$60. 3  ROOM. Watei

Adults No pets. Call e
TE 4-5177 

$85" MO.

paid 
nlnfs

-*P<

NEW large Bright t Fresh 
2 Bdrm. Bullt-lns, drapes. 
Wllm. near Freeway $11. 

835-8835 __

2 BEDROOM
  > $M
4 Private parking or garage
•f) Launderette
 * Free utilities
924 Broad Ave.. Wllmlngton

1'i bath. Opt. drapea. bit-In*. 
250J6 Oak. Lomita. 326-9013. 

$80 3~BDRM Newly decorated. 
Stove * rufrlg. Watei pd.

FURNISHED or 
_Unfufm.h.d Apt« 1123{

Must See To Believe 
$80 & UP

Weekly of Monthly
I'tiMI'l.KTBLY 
IIK11KUDRATED

LARGE
2 BEDRM. APTS.

GARAGES
WITH STORAGE SPACE 

GARDEN SERVICE
Hardwood Floors

Garbage Disposal
AUTO WASHER k DRYER 
QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD 

nAR HARBOR FREEWAT

oH.

rb, dlap., ad 
Call 834-4134.

:uplez 
adult

pels 
MODERN

Garage.
1 child 

NEWLY painted 2 Bdrm. houses
or duplex with garaga &
fenced yards. Lomita or Torr.
$101. SSI i $86.60.

Tuesday and Sati
eeks daya 9-9 
nd Saturday. 
Saturday ll

tress Plus set of bunk beds 
complete with mattress RCA 
21" TV. dishes, pillows and 
spreads. Ask for lot No. 607 
Items 113 through 163 Out of 
itate credit O.K. See'dallv 9 
to 9 Saturday 'til 6. Sunday 
12 to S. Sotred at Friendly

after »:30 call TE 5-9611.
1965 HOTPOINT refrigerator 

Big deluxe model, large 
croa* top freezer separata 
meat chiller,-  

   Sell for bala

frt_.. 
shelves

t iterate on door t all e - 
tras. Movlng-I owe bank

talnlesa steal 
ves In donH 

due. (169.14. 
isded. lust take

nth.
Runda 

-1831 Pacific

nytln
Carroll'i 

I Hwy.. Lo­

all DA
rn 2 BPRM. rlupl

Ji?' P!

(-0263

"llHd 1

PL 6-1029 
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